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Navn

Tommy Bjgrnadal
Werner Jensen
Per Roger Rydland
Christer Hauknes
Thomas Gaup
Raymond Berg

Svein Gunnar Albrigtsen

Tor Arve Pedersen
Ingar Hggas

Tore Kjgnnas

Tor Ivan Johansen

Rigmor Anita Olufsen

Ole Bjgrn Tuven
Ivar Iversen

Stig Rune Andersen
Tommy Saghei

Apen Jaktfeltstevne

Resultatliste totalt med finaler
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Navn
Tommy Bjgrnadal

Werner Jensen
Per Roger Rydland
Christer Hauknes

Svein Gunnar Albrigtsen

Thomas Gaup
Raymond Berg
Tor Arve Pedersen
Ingar Hagas
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Totalt
194

190
186
172
163
160
158
143

Sum
150
146
138
135
130
123
122
118
117
117
116
115
109
108
105

62
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Komm.

19JF1506 LISENS: Rana Elgjegerforening
Forening Klasse 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Rana EJF E2 252525252525 0 0 O
Rana EJF El 252525232523 0 0 O
Rana EJF B 252323172525 0 0 O
Rana EJF B 232325162523 0 0 O
Rana EJF JC 252323172319 0 0 O
Rana EJF JC 171625212519 0 0 O
Fauske og JA 231921192317 0 0 O
Fauske og JC 231917162518 0 0 O
Rana EJF JB 231619172319 0 0 O
Grane JFF B 251823171816 0 0 O
Rana EJF Gj 212321191913 0 0 O
Fauske og F 231625122118 0 0 O
Rana EJF El 162319141918 0 0 O
Rana EJF JB 21 921172020 0 0 O
Rana EJF JB 211119132318 0 0 O
Rana EJF JC 9 8211311 0 0 0 O
Forening Klasse Hoved 1 2 Finale
Rana EJF E2 150 25 19 44
Rana EJF El 146 23 21 44
Rana EJF B 138 23 25 48
Rana EJF B 135 14 23 37
Fauske og Sgrfold JA 122 16 25 41
Rana EJF JC 130 16 14 30
Rana EJF JC 123 18 17 35
Fauske og Sgrfold JC 118 8 17 25
Rana EJF JB 117 0 13 13

130



